
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319370

Submitted
2021-12-22 12:27:56

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Beacon Cremation

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Splitting 50,000 impressions over 3 publications
50 imp at $8 cpm
20 imp into WLB monthly $160
Year total $1920

BANNER SIZE IS 728 x 90 but I don’t have that option to select

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
468x90 – Banner

URL
Beaconfamilycremationservices

Impressions
20,000

Publications

Publication 1
9WWEB

Price / Day
$160.00

Date(s)
Sat 01/01/22, Tue 02/01/22, Tue
03/01/22, Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22,
Wed 06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon
08/01/22, Thu 09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22,
Tue 11/01/22, Thu 12/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
312835

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

Copy Instructions

mailto:Monica@whitelakebeacon.com


White lake chapel ad


